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SALEABLE STEEL PRODUCTION BY SAIL'S BOKARO STEEL PLANT

2877. SHRI DHIRAJ PRASAD SAHU:


Will the Minister of STEEL be pleased to state:

(a) the quantum of saleable steel produced by SAIL's Bokaro Steel Plant during the last three years and the details of the sale of finished and secondary products;

(b) the quantum of tonnes of secondary products sold during said period; and

(c) the process adopted by SAIL's Bokaro Steel Plant for sale of secondary products?


ANSWER
THE MINISTER OF STEEL          (SHRI RAM CHANDRA PRASAD SINGH)

(a) The quantum of Saleable Steel produced by SAIL’s Bokaro Steel Plant and the details of the sale of finished and secondary Products during the last three years are as following:-


(Unit: 000Tonnes)

Financial Year Produced Sales

 Saleable Steel Finished Steel Secondary Steel
Products

2018-19 3626 3333 162

2019-20 3389 3198 127

2020-21 3241 3297 146


(b) The quantum of tonnes of secondary steel products sold during the last three years are as following:-


Financial Year Secondary Steel Products (000 Tonnes)

2018-19 162

2019-20 127

2020-21 146


(c) The process adopted by SAIL's Bokaro Steel Plant for sale of secondary steel products is through Online Forward Auction (OLFA) conducted by Mjunction Services
Limited.
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